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Women / HS
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 150.200 37.475 37.200 37.575 37.950
11 1 1

2709 Courtney Osborn 9.600 9.450 9.3009.250
2708 Grace Logan 9.475 9.550 9.7759.200
2710 Paige Stuyniski 9.300 8.800 9.6509.650
2703 Jacqueline Deary 9.100
2706 Bree Hussong 9.400 9.2259.475

2 RHAM HS * 132.300 34.125 30.850 33.250 34.075
33 2 2

2412 Jessica Rivard 9.050 8.350 8.8258.600
2406 Annie Hetherington Coy 8.700 8.600 8.7008.750
2403 Kailee Chanski 8.250 7.600 8.1008.250
2411 Saray Pruitt 8.125
2413 Rebecca Rumley 6.300 8.4507.650

3 Farmington HS * 129.275 34.775 29.625 30.650 34.225
22 3 4

2007 Gabriella Lester 9.400 9.275 9.5007.800
2006 Rowena Kosher 8.750 7.700 8.6257.850
2002 Brittany Chen 8.375 8.1007.700
2003 Caroline Deakin 8.250 6.550
2011 Chelsea Ohanessian 6.100 8.0007.300

4 Pomperaug HS * 123.725 33.275 27.850 30.750 31.850
44 4 3

2305 Megan Muller 8.900 8.150 8.4757.350
2304 Maya James 8.200 7.000 8.5257.800
2308 Megan Sapack 8.150 7.400 7.4757.850
2301 Claire Faynor 8.025
2303 Micaela Gagas 5.300 7.750
2302 Brianna Fusco 7.375

5 Nonnewaug HS * 119.250 32.925 26.050 30.000 30.275
85 7 5

2206 Alex Niez Charest 8.500 6.250 8.350
2211 Isabel Williams 8.225 7.900 7.300
2204 Sofia Eschmann 8.150 5.700 7.5757.850
2207 Jaclyn Reelick 8.050 6.200 7.2256.500
2210 Marisa Valente 8.225
2205 Emma Hanrahan 7.250
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6 Law HS * 118.800 32.425 27.650 27.800 30.925
66 5 8

2109 Melissa Grabowski 8.300 7.6006.850
2108 Megan Grabowski 8.150 6.900
2103 Kira Chandra 8.125 7.200 7.8257.550
2102 Stephanie Cameron 7.850
2113 Angelica Olmos 6.800
2112 Niamh Nelson 6.750
2111 Kelsey Kopanza 7.8007.350
2107 Kristin Frank 6.050
2116 Madison Sosa 7.700

7 Wethersfield HS * 118.550 31.800 27.150 27.850 31.750
57 6 7

2605 Taylor Garrey 8.300 7.450 8.2507.400
2609 Taylor Melillo 7.850 6.500 7.5756.900
2610 Samantha Rosa 7.850
2611 Alyssa Tonucci 7.800 7.000 7.7006.750
2602 Taylor Buysse 6.200
2608 Caroline Logozzo 6.800
2606 Mariah Gonzalez 8.225

8 Stonington HS * 111.250 31.750 20.200 28.550 30.750
78 8 6

2512 Megan Roberts 8.200 7.2007.200
2508 Paige Hackney 8.150 8.1507.350
2510 Grace McCarthy 8.100 7.000 8.1007.000
2506 Gabby Gooden 7.300 3.500 7.300
2509 Meredith Hallisey 6.200
2501 Hannah Cappizzano 3.500 7.000
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